## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0578086 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/18/2015 7:53:49 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: MARSHALL COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL SOFTBALL BOOSTERS, INC

Company ID: 0578086 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/4/2004 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/18/2015 7:53:49 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

3956 JACKSON SCHOOL ROAD BENTON, KY 42025

Registered Agent Name/Address

JEFFREY G. EDWARDS OFFICE OF THE COUNTY ATTORNEY 80 JUDICIAL DRIVE UNIT 130 BENTON, KY 42025

## **Current Officers**

President TIM MILLER 3956 JACKSON SCHOOL RD BENTON, KY 42025
Secretary NANCEE MILLER 3956 JACKSON SCHOOL RD, BENTON KY 42025
Treasurer HEATHER FIESSINGER 40 CARRIAGE LN, BENTON, KY 42025
Vice President JACKY YOUNG PO BOX 183 BENTON KY 42025

**Directors** 

Director TIM MILLER 3956 JACKSON SCHOOL RD BENTON, KY 42025
Director JACKY YOUNG PO BOX 183 BENTON KY 42025
Director NANCEE MILLER 3956 JACKSON SCHOOL RD, BENTON, KY 42025
Director HEATHER FIESSINGER 40 CARRIAGE LN, BENTON, KY 42025

**Signatures** 

Signature HEATHER FIESSINGER TREASURER